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Salt Lake City
<~ BA Bloch Residents’ Association

Regd. Office: BA - 122/1, Salt Lake City, Kolkata 700 064. Regn. No. S/27854 of 1980-81.

Website : www.bablocksaltlake.com

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 2018-19

(Elected at the 39" Annual General Meeting held on 24 June 2018 & Co-Opted at the First Executive Committee

Post
PRESIDENT:

Mr Asoke Kumar Bhattacharya

VICE-PRESIDENTS:

Dr. Mrityunjoy Khan
Mr Mrinal Kanti Datta

SECRETARY:
Mr Subhendu Kundu

JOINT SECRETARY:

Prof Subrata Kumar Hore

ASSISTANT SECRETARIES:

Mr Biplab Poddar
Mr Radha Madhab Paul (Co-Opted)

TREASURER:
Mr Subrata Chakraborty

MEMBERS:

Dr. Balaram De

Dr Mam Mohan Pramanik

Prof. Bhajan Sen

Mr Jibanballabh Chowdhury

Mr. Samiran Chatterjee

Mr. Biman Ganguly

Mr. Snehasish Ghosal (Co-Opted)
Dr Nirmalendu Kundu

Mr. Amitava Das

Mr. Amitava Mondal (Co-Opted)
Mr Sandip Ray

Mr. Arup Sinha

Mrs Sanghamitra Nandy

Mrs Sulata Biswas

Mr Pradip Kumar Saha

Mr. Krittuchhal Ghosh

Meeting held on 8 July 2018)

Address

BA- 141

BA-6/8
BA-15/4

BA-176

BA-112

BA-42
BA-180

BA-13/6

BA-12/3
BA-12/5
BA-4/2
BA-12/2
BA-129
BA-142
BA-81
BA-176
BA-106
BA-67
BA-207
BA-189
BA-137
BA-71
BA-53/1
BA-114

Phone

03323342861

9748019343
9830114904

9830035879

9051257036

9432845158
9831818724

9339739944

9836767633
9163807300
9831033805
9831389122
9339532251
9830182188
9433050588
9830039036
9830211853
9836800690
9903367874
8335080243
9831119328
9903556678
9830127135
8336009907



